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THE CRESCENT CLUB

Commercial dishwasher Heat 180

Beer cooler
Right prep cooler
Walk in cooler
Cooler

37
39

39
41

Lettuce
Tomatoes
Onions
Mashed potatoes
Grilled chicken
Squash
Soup
Grilled chicken
Salmon

Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Cold Holding
Hot Holding
Hot Holding
Cooking

41
41
41
49
50
46
183
135
173
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0

14: Ice machine needs to be cleaned. Please drain, wash, rinse, and sanitize to 
clean.
20: Food improperly held above 41 degrees at the left prep cooler. Please 
service this cooler.
41: Ice scoop is stored improperly on a plate next to thr machine. Please cover to 
prevent contamination.
42: Flateware stored improperly. please invert to prevent contamination.
45: Several cutting boards need to be replaced.
46: Rinse Temperature guage is inaccurate and does not move. Please repair.
54: Inadequate lighting above the stove. Light bulbs above stove need to be 
replaced.
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See last page for additional comments.
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See last page for additional comments.



Source Type: Food Source: Sysco, mccartney, off the dock

Source Type: Source:
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Additional Comments


